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RESERVE BANK OF NEW ZEALAND 

STATEMENT OF A'lSETS AND LIABILITJES OF THE RESERVE BANK OF NEW ZEALAND AS AT THE CLOSE OF BUSINESS ON 

Notes in circulation 
Demand deposits

(a) State 
(b) Banks .. 
(c) Marketing accounts 
(d) Other .. 

Time deposits 

Liabilities 

Liabilities in currencies other than New 
Zealand currency

(a) Demand 
(b) Time 

Allocation of special drawing rights by 
I.M.F. 

Other liabilities (including accumulated 
profits) 

Capital accounts
(a) Generalreserve 
(b) Other reserves 

WEDNESDAY, 11 NOVEMBER 1981 
Assets 

$(000) 
590,452 Gold 

Overseas assets-
165,163 (a) Current accounts and short-term bills 41,349 

12 (b) Investments 11,001 
16,898 (c) Holdings of special drawing rights 27,539 
95,818 

277,891 New 7...ealand coin 
Discounts 
Advances-

(a) To the State 213,130 
114,924 (b) To marketing accounts 463,824 
557,190 (c) Export credits 48,490 

672,114 (d) Other advances .. 56,152 

197,215 
Investments in New Zealand-

105,586 (a) New Zealand Government Securities 734,804 
(b) Other 40,910 

40,940 
26,088 Other assets .. 

67,028 

$1,910,286 

No. 7 

$(000) 
699 

79,889 
13,997 
12,590 

781,596 

775,714 
245,801 

$1,910,286 

R. J. LANG, Chief Accountant. 

RESERVE BANK OF NEW ZEALAND 

STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES OF THE RESERVE BANK OF NEW ZEALAND AS AT THE CLOSE OF BUSINESS ON 
WEDNESDAY, 18 NOVEMBER 1981 

Notes in circulation 
Demand deposits-

(a) State 
(b) Banks .. 
(c) Marketing accounts 
(d) Other .. 

Time deposits 

Liabilities 

Liabilities in currencies other than New 
Zealand currency-

(a) Demand 
(b) Time .. 

Allocation of special drawing rights by 
I.M.F. 

Other liabilities (including accumulated 
profits) 

Capital accounts
(a) Generalreserve 
(b) Other reserves 

$(000) 
589,091 

240,806 
17 

16,581 
97,937 

355,341 

188,209 
576,444 

764,653 

198,430 

103,390 

40,940 
26,088 

67,028 

$2,077,933 

Assets 

Gold 
Overseas assets-

(a) Current accounts and short-term bills 56,489 
(b) Investments 10,993 
(c) Holdings of special drawing rights 27,636 

New Zealand coin 
Discounts 
Advances-

(a) To the State 556,716 
(b) To marketing accounts 457,444 
(c) Export credits 47,094 
(d) Other advances .. 32,367 

Investments in New Zealand-· 
(a) New Zealand Government Securities 571,788 
(b) Other 32,434 

Other assets .. 

$(000) 
699 

95,118 
14,664 
4,890 

1,093,621 

604,222 
264,719 

$2,077,933 

R. J. LANG, Chief Accountant. 

Notice by Examiner of Commercial Practices of Consent to a Merger and Takeover Proposal 

PURSUANT to section 69 of the Commerce Act 1975, the Examiner of Commercial Practices hereby gives notice of the following merger and 
takeover proposal to which he has consented. 

Persons by or on behalf of whom notice 
was given in terms of section 68 (1) of the Proposal Date of Consent 

Commerce Act 1975 
TNL Group Ltd. and The Owens Group TNL Group Ltd. may acquire the 25 percent shareholding held by The 18 January 1982. 

Ltd. Owens Group Ltd. in Nelson Pine Forest Holdings Ltd. 
Dated at Wellington this 20th day of January 1982. 

A. E. MONAGHAN, Examiner of Commercial Practices. 


