THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

RESERVE BANK OF NEW ZEALAND

STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES OF THE RESERVE BANK OF NEW ZEALAND AS AT THE CLOSE OF BUSINESS ON WEDNESDAY, 11 NOVEMBER 1981

	WEDNODAI, II	140VEMBER 1701	
Liabilities	\$(000)	Assets	\$(000)
Notes in circulation Demand deposits—	590,452	Gold Overseas assets—	699
(a) State	165,163	(a) Current accounts and short-term bills 41,349	
(b) Banks (c) Marketing accounts	12 16,898	(b) Investments 11,001 (c) Holdings of special drawing rights 27,539	
(d) Other	95,818 277,891	New Zealand coin	79,889 13,997
Time deposits		Discounts	12,590
Liabilities in currencies other than New Zealand currency—		Advances— (a) To the State 213,130	
(a) Demand (b) Time	114,924 557,190	(b) To marketing accounts 463,824 (c) Export credits 48,490	
Allocation of special drawing rights by	672,114	(d) Other advances	781,596
I.M.F	197,215	Townstones to New Zeeland	701,370
Other liabilities (including accumulated profits)	105,586	Investments in New Zealand— (a) New Zealand Government Securities 734,804	
Capital accounts— (a) General reserve	40,940	(b) Other 40,910	775,714
(b) Other reserves	26,088 	Other assets	245,801
			<u></u>
	\$1,910,286 ————		\$1,910,286

R. J. LANG, Chief Accountant.

RESERVE BANK OF NEW ZEALAND

STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES OF THE RESERVE BANK OF NEW ZEALAND AS AT THE CLOSE OF BUSINESS ON WEDNESDAY, 18 NOVEMBER 1981

Liabilities	# (000)	Assets	*****
Notes in circulation Demand deposits—	\$ (000) 589 , 091	Gold Overseas assets—	\$(000) 699
(a) State	240,806 17 16,581 97,937	(a) Current accounts and short-term bills (b) Investments	95,118 14,664
Time deposits	333,341	Discounts	4,890
Liabilities in currencies other than New Zealand currency— (a) Demand	188,209 576,444 ——————————————————————————————————	Advances— (a) To the State	1,093,621
Other liabilities (including accumulated profits)	103,390	Investments in New Zealand— (a) New Zealand Government Securities (b) Other	
(a) General reserve (b) Other reserves	40,940 26,088 ———————————————————————————————————	Other assets	604,222 264,719
	\$2,077,933		\$2,077,933

R. J. LANG, Chief Accountant.

Notice by Examiner of Commercial Practices of Consent to a Merger and Takeover Proposal

PURSUANT to section 69 of the Commerce Act 1975, the Examiner of Commercial Practices hereby gives notice of the following merger and takeover proposal to which he has consented.

Persons by or on behalf of whom notice was given in terms of section 68 (1) of the Commerce Act 1975

Proposal

Date of Consent

TNL Group Ltd. and The Owens Group

TNL Group Ltd. may acquire the 25 percent shareholding held by The

18 January 1982.

Owens Group Ltd. in Nelson Pine Forest Holdings Ltd.

Dated at Wellington this 20th day of January 1982.

A. E. MONAGHAN, Examiner of Commercial Practices.